
JuneJuneJuneJune    2012201220122012   UAB Early Head Start ParentUAB Early Head Start ParentUAB Early Head Start ParentUAB Early Head Start Parent    CalendarCalendarCalendarCalendar  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Parenting Topic in 

June: Praise that 

raises self esteem and 

encourages 

cooperation 

 

 

 

1 2 

3 4 

 

 

5 6 

 

 

7 

 

10:00 Parenting  

 

11:00 Socialization-T, 

Cassandra, Shante’ 

and Vanessa 

8 9 

10 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

10:30 PIPA  

 
 

14 

 
 

15  

 

 

 

                10:00-2:00   

Fun Day at Avondale 

Rose  Garden Park  
 

16 

17 18 

 

 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

12:00 Policy Council 

 

1:00 Parenting and 

PIPA in Walker 

County 

 

21 

 

11:00 Parenting and 

Socialization in St. 

Clair County 

 

22 

 

 

 

23 

24 25 

  

 

26 27 

 

 

28 

 

10:00 Parenting 

 

11:00 Socialization-

Eleanor, Pam, Renee 

and Nikki 

 

29 30 

 


