June 2012

UAB Early Head Start Parent Calendar

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			Parenting Topic in June: Praise that raises self esteem and encourages cooperation		1	2
3	4		6	7 10:00 Parenting 11:00 Socialization-T, Cassandra, Shante' and Vanessa	8	9
10	11	12	13 10:30 PIPA	14	15 Fun in the park 10:00-2:00 Fun Day at Avondale Rose Garden Park	16
17	18	19	12:00 Policy Council 1:00 Parenting and PIPA in Walker County	21 11:00 Parenting and Socialization in St. Clair County	22	23
24	25	26	27	10:00 Parenting 11:00 Socialization- Eleanor, Pam, Renee and Nikki	29	30